Attachment #5 Contributions, Grants & Subsidies

CPR GIL of Taxes

Federal GIL of Taxes

Housing Authority GIL of Taxes
New Deal Gas Tax Funding
Other Provincial Funding

Other Federal Funding
Provincial GIL of Taxes
Provincial Revenue Sharing
SPC Franchise Fees

Sask Energy Municipal Surcharge
TransGas Municipal Surcharge

2018
284,000
107,239
550,805

2,033,041
177,820
734,581
462,747

5,967,312

3,998,959
519,994

60,341
14,896,839




