Attachment #5 Contributions, Grants & Subsidies

	<u>2018</u>
CPR GIL of Taxes	284,000
Federal GIL of Taxes	107,239
Housing Authority GIL of Taxes	550,805
New Deal Gas Tax Funding	2,033,041
Other Provincial Funding	177,820
Other Federal Funding	734,581
Provincial GIL of Taxes	462,747
Provincial Revenue Sharing	5,967,312
SPC Franchise Fees	3,998,959
Sask Energy Municipal Surcharge	519,994
TransGas Municipal Surcharge	60,341
	14,896,839